austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:
Headquarters:
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30

Data Sheet - Order ing  In format ion
lid
11 Ordering Information
The comparators are available as the standard products shown in Table 5.
Table 5.  Ordering Information
Model Marking Description Delivery Form Package
AS1970-T ASI6 Low-Voltage Single Comparator, Push/Pull Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1971-T ASI7 Low-Voltage Single Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 5-pin SOT23
AS1972 989 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Push/Pull Tubes 8-pin MSOP
AS1972-T 989 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator Push/Pull Tape and Reel 8-pin MSOP
AS1973 990 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Open-Drain Tubes 8-pin MSOP
AS1973-T 990 Low-Voltage Dual Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 8-pin MSOP
AS1974 AS1974 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Push/Pull Tubes 14-pin TSSOP
AS1974-T AS1974 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Push/Pull Tape and Reel 14-pin TSSOP
AS1975 AS1975 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Open-Drain Tubes 14-pin TSSOP
AS1975-T AS1975 Low-Voltage Quad Comparator, Open-Drain Tape and Reel 14-pin TSSOP
am
s A
G
Tec